
DATA LABEL: PUBLIC

246 - Bankton Primary School

StreetRef StreetName Locality/PostalTown PropertyRange

A258AW Alexander Drive Livingston All

A464NW Almondvale Court Livingston All

B343NW Beveridge Square Livingston All

B505AW Bluebell Glade Livingston All

B611AW Bramble Glade Livingston All

B758AW Brotherton Avenue Brucefield, Livingston All

B760AW Brotherton Farm West Calder All

B761AW Brotherton Forest Brucefield, Livingston All

B761NW Brotherton Glade Brucefield, Livingston All

B763NW Brotherton Wood Brucefield, Livingston All

C377AW Chaplin Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All

C995AW Cypress Glade Livingston All

F055AW Fairlie Road Livingston All

G274AW Gilmour Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All

G763AW Grampian Court Livingston All

G937AW Gregory Mews (Gregory Road) Livingston All

G940AW Gregory Road Livingston All

H390AW Heatherfield Glade Livingston All

H772AW Hollyhock Glade Livingston All

J257AW Jex-Blake Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All

K239AW Kenilworth Rise Livingston All

L236AW Lawson Glade Livingston All

M292AW Marion Gray Road Kirkton Campus, Livingston All

M855AW Mowbray Rise Livingston All

M991AW Mushet Road Livingston All

N325AW Newall Road Livingston All

N645AW Nigel Rise Livingston All

N650AW Norman Rise Livingston All

O976AW Owen Court Livingston All

O980AW Owen Square Livingston All

P007AW Palmer Rise Livingston All

P406AW Pechey Road Livingston All

P490AW Peveril Rise Livingston All

P568AW Pinefield Glade Livingston All

Q930AW Quentin Court Livingston All

Q950AW Quentin Rise Livingston All

R275AW Ravenswood Rise Livingston All

R787AW Rosebay Glade Adambrae, Livingston All

S222AW Silverbirch Glade Livingston All

S745AW Staunton Rise Livingston All

S930AW Sundew Glade Livingston All

S968AW Sycamore Glade Livingston All

T022AW Talisman Rise Livingston All

T144AW Templar Rise Livingston All

T487AW Thorne Road Livingston All

W947AW Woodrush Glade Livingston All

Total Number of Streets: 46
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